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DATOS DE CAMPO AREA DE
QUEBRADA + SERVIDUMBRE

ESTACIÓN DISTANCIA
25.248

7.838

9.553

6.250

9.811

11.729

13.943

10.156

3.867

5.346

15.781

6.884

11.240

9.415

11.523

10.327

9.756

11.195

7.639

11.652

RUMBOS
N20°24'03"W

N69°07'25"E

N63°59'13"E

N49°37'14"E

N40°40'29"E

N71°00'03"E

N58°05'52"E

N72°28'42"E

S60°35'23"E

N07°40'10"E

N14°14'14"E

N02°28'13"E

N08°10'16"E

N07°43'17"E

N10°29'03"E

N30°01'21"E

N22°23'28"E

N38°40'14"E

N24°26'37"E

N20°58'13"E

NORTE
932000.230

932023.895

932026.688

932030.878

932034.927

932042.367

932046.186

932053.554

932056.612

932054.713

932060.011

932075.307

932082.184

932093.310

932102.639

932113.971

932122.912

932131.932

932140.673

932147.627

ESTE
337426.653

337417.852

337425.175

337433.761

337438.522

337444.916

337456.006

337467.843

337477.527

337480.896

337481.609

337485.491

337485.787

337487.385

337488.650

337490.747

337495.914

337499.630

337506.625

337509.786

ESTACIÓN DISTANCIA
10.278

11.207

7.915

12.518

8.776

7.916

9.665

9.021

10.887

10.060

8.096

10.974

9.151

6.998

10.579

9.688

12.625

8.065

4.302

7.226

RUMBOS
N12°23'12"E

N50°17'55"E

N39°16'04"E

S87°28'41"E

S05°43'21"E

S40°23'34"W

S23°10'48"W

S18°15'03"W

S31°24'51"W

S41°10'53"W

S30°57'37"W

S08°05'53"W

S29°47'56"W

S20°33'52"E

S07°54'43"W

S04°32'43"E

S36°53'23"W

S19°55'49"W

S31°42'17"W

S20°46'05"W

NORTE
932158.507

932168.547

932175.706

932181.834

932181.283

932172.551

932166.521

932157.637

932149.070

932139.778

932132.207

932125.264

932114.399

932106.458

932099.906

932089.427

932079.770

932069.673

932062.090

932058.431

ESTE
337513.956

337516.161

337524.783

337529.793

337542.300

337543.175

337538.045

337534.240

337531.415

337525.740

337519.117

337514.952

337513.406

337508.858

337511.316

337509.860

337510.628

337503.049

337500.300

337498.039

ESTACIÓN DISTANCIA
1.601

4.134

5.100

16.734

9.567

3.180

3.162

7.523

9.721

14.050

10.859

4.863

3.857

RUMBOS
S01°41'51"W

S01°41'51"W

S01°41'51"W

S63°48'38"W

S88°03'15"W

N85°32'38"W

S78°37'09"W

S58°28'22"W

S51°13'43"W

S31°32'16"W

S61°34'07"W

S58°53'47"W

S42°24'40"W

NORTE
932051.674

932050.074

932045.942

932040.844

932033.458

932033.134

932033.381

932032.757

932028.823

932022.735

932010.760

932005.591

932003.078

ESTE
337495.477

337495.429

337495.307

337495.156

337480.140

337470.579

337467.408

337464.308

337457.895

337450.316

337442.967

337433.418

337429.254

1 - 2

2 - 3

3 - 4

4 - 5

5 - 6

6 - 7

7 - 8

8 - 9

9 - 10

10 - 11

11 - 12

12 - 13

13 - 14

14 - 15

15 - 16

16 - 17

17 - 18

18 - 19

19 - 20

20 - 21

21- 22

22 - 23

23 - 24

24 - 25

25 - 26

26 - 27

27 - 28

28 - 29

29 - 30

30 - 31

31 - 32

32 - 33

33 - 34

34 - 35

35 - 36

36 - 37

37 - 38

38 - 39

40 - 41

41 - 42

42 - 43

43 - 44

44 - 45

45 - 46

46 - 47

47 - 48

48 - 49

49 - 50

50 - 51

51 - 52

52 - 53

53 - 54

54 - 55

DATOS DE CAMPO AREA DE
QUEBRADA + SERVIDUMBRE

DATOS DE CAMPO AREA DE
QUEBRADA + SERVIDUMBRE

DATOS DE CAMPO USO PUBLICO

ESTACIÓN
0 - 1

DISTANCIA
26.921

20.311

17.449

12.278

14.471

3.318

12.650

16.633

9.107

11.948

11.084

12.365

6.683

10.727

9.985

10.643

5.125

7.644

17.080

64.454

RUMBOS
S04°55'27"W

S73°55'12"E

S59°25'13"E

S27°51'25"W

S33°08'06"W

N56°51'54"W

N05°43'21"W

N87°32'30"W

S39°16'04"W

S50°17'55"W

S12°23'12"W

S21°15'35"W

S24°26'37"W

S39°22'45"W

S22°23'28"W

S30°01'21"W

S10°29'03"W

S89°59'44"W

N07°36'57"E

N02°04'26"E

NORTE
932234.063

932207.241

932201.615

932192.738

932181.883

932169.766

932171.579

932184.166

932184.879

932177.829

932170.196

932159.371

932147.847

932141.764

932133.472

932124.240

932115.024

932109.985

932109.984

932126.913

ESTE
337530.484

337528.174

337547.690

337562.712

337556.975

337549.065

337546.287

337545.026

337528.408

337522.644

337513.452

337511.074

337506.591

337503.825

337497.020

337493.216

337487.891

337486.958

337479.315

337481.578

22.622

28.593

6.500

3.614

16.640

3.614

6.500

N60°07'08"E

N17°55'01"W

N63°00'52"E

S89°23'01"E

N83°12'16"E

N75°47'33"E

S76°36'19"E

932191.325

932202.596

932229.802

932232.751

932232.713

932234.681

932235.568

337483.911

337503.525

337494.729

337500.521

337504.135

337520.658

337524.161

1 - 2

2 - 3

3 - 4

4 - 5

5 - 6

6 - 7

7 - 8

8 - 9

9 - 10

10 - 11

11 - 12

12 - 13

13 - 14

14 - 15

15 - 16

16 - 17

17 - 18

18 - 19

19 - 20

20 - 21

22 - 22

22 - 23

23 - 24

24 - 25

25 - 26

26 - 1

DATOS DE CAMPO
TANQUE Y POZO

ESTACIÓN DISTANCIA
15.330

27.011

15.191

26.585

RUMBOS
S60°31'50"E

S31°03'43"W

N58°56'17"W

N30°46'33"E

NORTE
932253.204

932245.662

932222.524

932230.362

ESTE
337590.686

337604.033

337590.096

337577.083

1 - 2

2 - 3

3 - 4

4 - 1
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